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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
1 Billy Davis STR 198 71.847 0.826 59.346 - -
2 Will Teller CS 84 74.318 0.803 59.677 -0.332 -0.332
3 John Wolf CS 191 74.505 0.803 59.828 -0.150 -0.482
4 Aaron Shoe S4 24 70.722 0.846 59.831 -0.003 -0.485
5 Josh Luster STR 99 72.639 0.826 60.000 -0.169 -0.654
6 Grant Reeve S2 157 70.719 0.850 60.111 -0.111 -0.766
7 Jake Namer STR 96 72.775 0.826 60.112 -0.001 -0.767
8 Chris Yoder B 49 76.809 0.785 60.295 -0.183 -0.949
9 Tamra Krystinik S1 199 71.699 0.842 60.371 -0.075 -1.025
10 Marcus Pyne STR 192 73.089 0.826 60.372 -0.001 -1.026
11 Rad Tatis STX 89 74.355 0.812 60.376 -0.005 -1.031
12 Andrew Krystinik S1 99 71.718 0.842 60.387 -0.010 -1.041
13 John Vitamvas S1 59 69.490 0.869 60.387 0.000 -1.041
14 William Koscielny S3 114 73.124 0.826 60.400 -0.014 -1.055
15 DJ Alessandrini SSC 23 75.505 0.801 60.480 -0.079 -1.134
16 Rich DiMarco S5 46 75.072 0.806 60.508 -0.029 -1.162
17 Rachel Baker S3 35 72.874 0.831 60.558 -0.050 -1.213
18 Jon Caserta S3 149 74.869 0.809 60.569 -0.011 -1.223
19 Tony Savini SSC 132 75.758 0.801 60.682 -0.113 -1.337
20 Alex Piehl SSC 111 75.811 0.801 60.725 -0.042 -1.379
21 Sam Strano CAM 41 74.349 0.817 60.743 -0.019 -1.398
22 Chris Dressler S3 74 73.114 0.831 60.758 -0.015 -1.412
23 Brandon Dean S5 60 75.407 0.806 60.778 -0.020 -1.432
24 Eric Simmons STR 71 73.582 0.826 60.779 -0.001 -1.433
25 Brian Conners S3 178 73.158 0.831 60.794 -0.016 -1.449
26 Ken Houseal STR 94 73.601 0.826 60.794 0.000 -1.449
27 David Marcus S3 49 75.172 0.809 60.814 -0.020 -1.469
28 Mark Labbancz STR 199 73.640 0.826 60.827 -0.012 -1.481
29 Ido Waksman STX 84 74.930 0.812 60.843 -0.017 -1.498
30 Pat Salerno S3 77 73.226 0.831 60.851 -0.008 -1.505
31 Timothy Maxey CS 91 75.817 0.803 60.881 -0.030 -1.535
32 Chad Englert SSC 25 76.099 0.801 60.955 -0.074 -1.610
33 Ryan Johnson S3 97 73.355 0.831 60.958 -0.003 -1.612
34 Darian Taggart S1 195 71.306 0.855 60.967 -0.009 -1.621
35 Marko Gidej S5 56 78.981 0.772 60.973 -0.007 -1.628
36 Jacob Glover B 71 74.191 0.822 60.985 -0.012 -1.639
37 Joshua Lipman STR 196 73.852 0.826 61.002 -0.017 -1.656
38 Ken Roller S5 94 76.000 0.803 61.028 -0.026 -1.682
39 Jeff Jacobs SSC 32 76.212 0.801 61.046 -0.018 -1.700
40 Will King CS 184 76.023 0.803 61.046 -0.001 -1.701
41 Mike Ferchak SSC 11 76.228 0.801 61.059 -0.012 -1.713
42 Jacob Ronald S3 14 73.979 0.826 61.107 -0.048 -1.761
43 Wojtek Hajduczek S3 84 74.037 0.826 61.155 -0.048 -1.809
44 Geoffrey Wolpert BS 122 75.233 0.814 61.240 -0.085 -1.894
45 Mark Daddio S5 27 76.277 0.803 61.250 -0.011 -1.905
46 Lou Hudyman S2 54 72.064 0.850 61.254 -0.004 -1.909
47 Christopher Laprus BS 83 75.271 0.814 61.271 -0.016 -1.925
48 Eric Peterson ES 184 77.858 0.787 61.274 -0.004 -1.929
49 Evan Schickel STR 194 74.189 0.826 61.280 -0.006 -1.934
50 Don Slevin CAM 5 75.008 0.817 61.282 -0.001 -1.936
51 Steven Matchett SSC 123 76.597 0.801 61.354 -0.073 -2.009
52 Myke Dziengel S4 6 74.303 0.826 61.374 -0.020 -2.029
53 Alex Meramo STX 74 75.592 0.812 61.381 -0.006 -2.035
54 Cory Hockenbury S2 103 71.739 0.856 61.409 -0.028 -2.063
55 Lenworth Woolcock STX 83 75.716 0.812 61.481 -0.073 -2.136
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Pos Name
56 Clyde Caplan
57 Alan Claffie
58 Sam Pickford
59 Rick Newman
60 Bob Davis
61 Jim Perrin
62 Perry Aidelbaum
63 Jose Arroyo
64 David Corsaro
65 Daniel Stainback
66 David Graver
67 Michael Roleira
68 Rich Wayne
69 Colton Hobaugh
70 Mark Ponusky
71 Dave Potocki
72 Jeffrey Darbig
73 Greg Pollack
74 Patrick Gaffney
75 Jen Fox
76 John Ryan
77 Eric Peachey
78 Paul Kozlak
79 Brandon Dryer
80 Jason Felty
81 Mike Aversa
82 Joshua Thal-Pruzan
83 Evan Clavijo
84 Kevin Donovan
85 Konrad Sprycha
86 Todd Rushing
87 Jonathan Warlof
88 Chris Haydu
89 Michael Potocki
90 Justin Peachey
91 Steven Pluta
92 Scott Dwarnick
93 Annie Gill
94 Ryan King
95 Eric Dees
96 Denis Bucher
97 Bryan Borkey
98 Phil Knowles
99 Gil Paulo Gabriel
100 Mike Kobialka
101 Justin Lau
102 Michael Bard
103 Steve To
104 Heidi K. Ellison
105 Alex Johnson
106 Steve Farkas
107 Tim Lombardi
108 Philip Santos
109 Korry Berger
110 Jonathan Weiss
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CAM 96 75.259 0.817 61.487 -0.005 -2.141
STR 197 74.486 0.826 61.525 -0.039 -2.180
CAM 21 75.414 0.817 61.613 -0.088 -2.268
S3 23 74.173 0.831 61.638 -0.025 -2.292
STR 98 74.646 0.826 61.658 -0.020 -2.312
S2 88 72.601 0.850 61.711 -0.053 -2.365
S3 78 74.264 0.831 61.713 -0.003 -2.368
S4 57 74.808 0.826 61.791 -0.078 -2.446
S3 197 74.360 0.831 61.793 -0.002 -2.448
S4 30 71.167 0.869 61.844 -0.051 -2.499
ES 79 78.597 0.787 61.856 -0.012 -2.510
S5 22 76.815 0.806 61.913 -0.057 -2.567
ES 77 78.672 0.787 61.915 -0.002 -2.569
CAM 72 75.797 0.817 61.926 -0.011 -2.581
B 89 75.347 0.822 61.935 -0.009 -2.590
SSC 197 77.334 0.801 61.945 -0.009 -2.599
CAM 13 76.475 0.810 61.945 0.000 -2.599
S1 75 72.471 0.855 61.963 -0.018 -2.617
S3 87 76.594 0.809 61.965 -0.002 -2.619
STR 97 75.018 0.826 61.965 0.000 -2.619
R1 171 69.473 0.892 61.970 -0.005 -2.624
CAM 93 73.707 0.841 61.988 -0.018 -2.642
ES 98 78.766 0.787 61.989 -0.001 -2.643
S5 95 76.926 0.806 62.002 -0.014 -2.657
S3 52 76.654 0.809 62.013 -0.011 -2.667
S4 1 71.398 0.869 62.045 -0.032 -2.699
S1 15 73.743 0.842 62.092 -0.047 -2.746
S5 29 77.077 0.806 62.124 -0.032 -2.778
S5 82 77.129 0.806 62.166 -0.042 -2.820
STX 7 76.590 0.812 62.191 -0.025 -2.845
S5 15 80.609 0.772 62.230 -0.039 -2.885
SSC 37 77.696 0.801 62.234 -0.004 -2.889
S1 197 73.154 0.851 62.254 -0.020 -2.908
SSC 97 77.722 0.801 62.255 -0.001 -2.910
R2 145 70.196 0.887 62.264 -0.009 -2.918
ES 53 79.190 0.787 62.323 -0.059 -2.977
STX 86 76.762 0.812 62.331 -0.008 -2.985
L3 197 75.462 0.826 62.332 -0.001 -2.986
CAM 7 76.961 0.810 62.338 -0.007 -2.993
ES 92 79.317 0.787 62.422 -0.084 -3.077
S1 63 71.845 0.869 62.433 -0.011 -3.088
S1 95 73.037 0.855 62.447 -0.013 -3.101
CAM 68 77.100 0.810 62.451 -0.004 -3.105
S5 1 77.860 0.803 62.522 -0.071 -3.176
S5 122 77.664 0.806 62.597 -0.076 -3.252
CS 40 77.965 0.803 62.606 -0.009 -3.260
SSC 121 78.172 0.801 62.616 -0.010 -3.270
S4 19 77.987 0.803 62.624 -0.008 -3.278
ES 177 79.626 0.787 62.666 -0.042 -3.320
S3 176 75.908 0.826 62.700 -0.034 -3.354
CAM 105 76.797 0.817 62.743 -0.043 -3.398
S4 48 78.196 0.803 62.791 -0.048 -3.446
S5 92 78.218 0.803 62.809 -0.018 -3.463
S2 96 75.044 0.837 62.812 -0.003 -3.466
CAM 129 76.903 0.817 62.830 -0.018 -3.484
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111 Jason Harnish ES 40 79.837 0.787 62.832 -0.002 -3.486
112 Steve Waters S2 199 73.250 0.858 62.849 -0.017 -3.503
113 Stephanie Reeve S2 57 73.994 0.850 62.895 -0.046 -3.549
114 Stephen Anstey S4 5 72.429 0.869 62.941 -0.046 -3.595
115 John Fink S2 99 73.362 0.858 62.945 -0.004 -3.599
116 Ryan Lower R1 31 67.652 0.931 62.984 -0.039 -3.638
117 Matthew Meyer S3 125 75.660 0.833 63.025 -0.041 -3.679
118 Sam Creasey S5 34 78.206 0.806 63.034 -0.009 -3.688
119 Donour Sizemore STX 199 77.665 0.812 63.064 -0.030 -3.718
120 Cy Lee BS 99 77.522 0.814 63.103 -0.039 -3.757
121 Cody Gromel S1 31 73.653 0.857 63.121 -0.018 -3.775
122 Eric Scholz S5 129 78.499 0.806 63.270 -0.150 -3.925
123 Jessica Lewis STX 99 77.923 0.812 63.273 -0.003 -3.928
124 Chris Janusz S1 97 74.403 0.851 63.317 -0.043 -3.971
125 Ryan Hockenbury S2 3 74.073 0.856 63.406 -0.090 -4.061
126 Peter Ling R2 45 71.613 0.887 63.521 -0.114 -4.175
127 Jeremy Eisen CS 78 79.108 0.803 63.524 -0.003 -4.178
128 Joe Brennan S1 23 72.449 0.877 63.538 -0.014 -4.192
129 Josh Brockman S5 89 82.370 0.772 63.590 -0.052 -4.244
130 Carlton Griggs CAM 15 77.877 0.817 63.626 -0.036 -4.280
131 David Myers R2 116 74.170 0.858 63.638 -0.012 -4.292
132 Michael Snyder R2 47 74.515 0.855 63.710 -0.072 -4.365
133 Chris Wanner S3 25 76.508 0.833 63.731 -0.021 -4.386
134 Chris St. Mary B 40 77.562 0.822 63.756 -0.025 -4.410
135 William Petrow S1 65 74.402 0.857 63.763 -0.007 -4.417
136 James Fiske STX 88 78.544 0.812 63.778 -0.015 -4.432
137 Bryan Blackwell STX 162 78.658 0.812 63.870 -0.093 -4.525
138 Kate Claffie L3 97 77.376 0.826 63.913 -0.042 -4.567
139 Yury Kholondyrev S1 165 74.640 0.857 63.966 -0.054 -4.621
140 Cody Miller B 7 81.487 0.785 63.967 -0.001 -4.622
141 Harvey Meeker CAM 88 76.264 0.841 64.138 -0.171 -4.792
142 Erik Knorrmeier S3 76 77.649 0.826 64.138 0.000 -4.792
143 Melanie Kwong S5 195 79.614 0.806 64.169 -0.031 -4.823
144 Christian Korey S5 101 80.120 0.803 64.336 -0.167 -4.991
145 William Cruz S1 54 76.079 0.846 64.363 -0.026 -5.017
146 Christopher Collucci CAM 113 79.534 0.810 64.423 -0.060 -5.077
147 Kelly Peterson ES 84 81.882 0.787 64.441 -0.019 -5.096
148 Dominic Bonfiglio B 31 82.128 0.785 64.470 -0.029 -5.125
149 Henry Lombardi S4 148 80.291 0.803 64.474 -0.003 -5.128
150 Amy Wunsch L3 94 78.085 0.826 64.498 -0.025 -5.153
151 Cameron Asbury SSC 21 80.619 0.801 64.576 -0.078 -5.230
152 Deniz Pamukcu S3 1 77.542 0.833 64.592 -0.017 -5.247
153 Hilary Anderson Frank L3 45 76.806 0.841 64.594 -0.001 -5.248
154 Steve Mitchell STR 92 78.368 0.826 64.732 -0.138 -5.386
155 Justin Rogers S4 22 75.640 0.856 64.748 -0.016 -5.402
156 Elliot Weiss CAM 29 79.309 0.817 64.795 -0.048 -5.450
157 Artemis Blackwell STX 62 79.896 0.812 64.876 -0.080 -5.530
158 Alp Caglar B 96 78.929 0.822 64.880 -0.004 -5.534
159 Danielle Spora S4 75 75.809 0.856 64.893 -0.013 -5.547
160 Andrew Edgecomb S5 65 80.530 0.806 64.907 -0.015 -5.562
161 Mark Valera S5 93 80.849 0.803 64.922 -0.015 -5.576
162 Sam Vassallo R2 147 76.080 0.855 65.048 -0.127 -5.703
163 Matt Murray BS 19 80.036 0.814 65.149 -0.101 -5.804
164 Evan Thurneau S4 25 81.171 0.803 65.180 -0.031 -5.835
165 Chuck Lutz R1 131 70.091 0.931 65.255 -0.074 -5.909
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166 Patrick Heck

167 Christopher Brown
168 Mikey Albacete
169 Joseph Austin
170 Anthony Webber
171 Jeremiah Thomas
172 Lisa Valera

173 Shaun Moore
174 Alex Pankiw

175 Max Stein

176 Dan Overhauser
177 Zachariah Rosenberg
178 Kate Bangs

179 Vincent Nardone
180 Everett Buck

181 Heather Ciribassi
182 Vicki Ryan

183 Matt Skelly

184 Aaron Sieczkarek
185 John Swig

186 Kristy Cover

187 Karen Thomas
188 John Soulant

189 Thomas Moore
190 Ian Brown
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S1 111 74.456 0.877 65.298 -0.043 -5.952
S5 63 80.496 0.813 65.443 -0.145 -6.098

CAM 11 80.145 0.817 65.478 -0.035 -6.133
S5 99 81.263 0.806 65.498 -0.020 -6.152
R1 4 70.359 0.931 65.504 -0.006 -6.159
R2 89 73.973 0.887 65.614 -0.110 -6.268
S5 193 81.732 0.803 65.631 -0.017 -6.285
S2 147 76.774 0.858 65.872 -0.241 -6.526
R2 16 77.323 0.858 66.343 -0.471 -6.998
S5 18 81.742 0.813 66.456 -0.113 -7.111

STX 70 81.926 0.812 66.524 -0.068 -7.178
S3 3 80.237 0.831 66.677 -0.153 -7.331
R1 5 71.680 0.931 66.734 -0.057 -7.388

CAM 51 81.966 0.817 66.966 -0.232 -7.621

STX 183 82.493 0.812 66.984 -0.018 -7.639
L3 40 81.507 0.822 66.999 -0.014 -7.653
R1 71 75.190 0.892 67.069 -0.071 -7.724
BS 22 82.458 0.814 67.121 -0.051 -7.775
S5 165 84.402 0.806 68.028 -0.907 -8.682
S1 11 78.089 0.877 68.484 -0.456 -9.138
L3 22 84.228 0.814 68.562 -0.078 -9.216
L3 89 80.759 0.851 68.726 -0.164 -9.380
S4 32 79.470 0.869 69.059 -0.334 -9.714
S2 47 81.829 0.858 70.209 -1.150 -10.864
R2 5 79.437 0.887 70.461 -0.251 -11.115
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